& Hope COLLEGE

REGISTRAR

Enrollment Report

Men
Full Time
Enrollment Count
Freshman 172
Sophomore 300
Junior 258
Senior 340
Non-Degree Seeking 3
Grand Total 1,073
Women
Full Time
Enrollment Count
Freshman 261
Sophomore 429
Junior 421
Senior 600
Non-Degree Seeking 8
Grand Total 1,719
Enrollment Summary
Enrollment Count 2,980
Degree Seeking Students 2,876
Degree Seeking Students - Full Time 2,781
Degree Seeking Students - Part Time 95
Credit Hours 44,160
FTE 2,849
FTE without Off Campus 2,753

Credit Hours
2,671

4,654

3,985

5,148

38

16,496

Credit Hours
4,112

6,781

6,628

8,967

106

26,593

Admit Types

First Time in College

Transfers

Off Campus Enrollment

Term
201801

Part Time
Enrollment Count
1

30
42
74

Part Time

Enrollment Count

56
51
14

I ML ML ™

Data as of
Jan 22 2018 14:44:37

Credit Hours
10

10
209
155
384

Credit Hours

24
25
436
203
688

72
21



