

# **Enrollment Report**

### Men

	Full Time		Part Time	
	Enrollment Count	Credit Hours	Enrollment Count	Credit Hours
Freshman	172	2,671	1	10
Sophomore	300	4,654		
Junior	258	3,985	1	10
Senior	340	5,148	30	209
Non-Degree Seeking	3	38	42	155
Grand Total	1,073	16,496	74	384

### Women

	Full Time		Part Time	
	Enrollment Count	Credit Hours	Enrollment Count	Credit Hours
Freshman	261	4,112		
Sophomore	429	6,781	3	24
Junior	421	6,628	4	25
Senior	600	8,967	56	436
Non-Degree Seeking	8	106	51	203
Grand Total	1,719	26,593	114	688

# **Enrollment Summary**

Enrollment Count	2,980
Degree Seeking Students	2,876
Degree Seeking Students - Full Time	2,781
Degree Seeking Students - Part Time	95
Credit Hours	44,160
FTE	2,849
FTE without Off Campus	2,753

# Admit Types

First Time in College	F	1
	М	1
Transfers	F	16
	М	7
Off Campus Enrollment	F	72
	М	21